TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Centrax Services, Inc.		05/24/2004	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Marquis Software Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	1820 Preston Park Boulevard	
Internal Address:	Suite 2500	
City:	Plano	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75093	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78446442	REFERRALTRAX
Serial Number:	78446376	MARKETTRAX
Serial Number:	78446373	MARQUIS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	78446355	PROFITTRAX
Serial Number:	78446351	EXECUTRAX
Serial Number:	78138484	CALLTRAX
Serial Number:	75164634	MARQUIS
Serial Number:	74520367	CENTRAX
Serial Number:	74520365	PEERTRAX
Serial Number:	74520366	FASTRAX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(317)684-5173 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

TRADEMARK

900042688 **REEL: 003251 FRAME: 0677**

Phone: (317) 684-5000 Email: trademark@boselaw.com Jennifer L. Day Correspondent Name: 135 N. Pennsylvania Street Address Line 1: Address Line 2: 2700 First Indiana Plaza Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204 Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 6341-0006 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jay Kassing Signature: /Jay Kassing/ Date: 02/22/2006

Total Attachments: 2

source=change of name#page1.tif source=change of name#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003251 FRAME: 0678



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF

Marquis Software Solutions, Inc. 125366900

[formerly: CENTRAX SERVICES, INC.]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that the attached Articles of amendment for the above named entity have been received in this office and have been found to conform to law.

ACCORDINGLY the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the Secretary by law hereby issues this Certificate of Amendment.

Dated: 05/24/2004 Effective: 05/24/2004





ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

MAY 24 2004

Corporations Section

CENTRAX SERVICES, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 4.04 of the Texas Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE ONE

The name of the corporation is Centrax Services, Inc.

ARTICLE TWO

Article One of the corporation's Articles of Incorporation is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"ARTICLE ONE

The name of the corporation is Marquis Software Solutions, Inc."

ARTICLE THREE

The shareholders of the undersigned corporation approved this Articles of Amendment as of May 15, 2004. This Articles of Amendment has been approved in the manner prescribed by the Texas Business Commerce Code and the constituent documents of the corporation.

Dated: May 19, 2004

RECORDED: 02/22/2006

Centrax Services, Inc.

Name: Jeff Kassing

Title: Vice President

TRADEMARK REEL: 003251 FRAME: 0680